T T
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT D CODE PAGE OF PAGES

1| 2
2 AMENDOME] ODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. MO. 5. PROJECT NO, (If applicabla)
0003/’,M 08/11/2011
ED BY CODE | rMPS 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other then item 6) CODE |
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES
4330 EAST WEST HWY
ROOM 517
BETHESDA MD 20814
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., strest, county, State and 21P Code) ‘) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
OUR LADY QOF THE LAKE HOSPITAL INC
ATTN MS DEBBIE FORD SENIOR VP 88. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
5000 HENNESSY BOULEVARD
BATON ROUGE LA 70808-4375 % 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
CPSC~N-10~-0078
. 108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
m FACILITY CODE 03/05/2010
71, TH§ ITEM ONLY APPLIES YO ANENDMERTS OF SGLICITATIONS
7] The sbove numbaered solicitation is ded 88 sot forth in llem 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Ofters [is axtended, []is not axtencied,
Ofters must ackntwisdge receipt of this amendmaent prior 10 the hour and dats specified in the solicitation or 88 amended, by one of the following methods: {a} By completing
Homs 8 and 15, and returning copies of the smendment; (b) By ecknowledging recsipt of this amendment on esch copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By

separaie latter or \legram which inciudes a raference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. itby
virtus of this amandment you desire to change an offer aready aubmited, such chenga may be made by telegram o lelter, pravided sach taleg of isttsr makes
reterence to the solicitation and this amendmant, and is recsived pnor to the opaning hour and dats spacified,

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)

0100A11DPS 2011 1117900000 EXFMO04310 252E0
13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. |7 MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED INITEM 14.

Net Decrease: ~-5$4,560.00

CHECK ONE | A THIS CHANGE OROER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authonify) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN [TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN [TEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying ofice,
appropristion Oste, stc.} SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b}.

€. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT | ERED IN URSU (¢]

. OTHER (Specily lype of modificalion and 8uthanty)
X UNILATERAL MODIFICATION, FAR 43.103(b)
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Xlis not, 719 required to sign this document and return 0 copies 10 the issuing office,

14, DESCRIPTION OF {FICATION (Organizad by UCF saction headings, inciuting solicitationdcontract subject matter where feasible.)
DUNS Rumber:

HOSPITAL ID#: 8T241018

Modification No. 0003 adjusts the quantity of surveillance reports for FY-2011.

ITEM #3 is changed as follows: (see page 2).

For FY-2011 the total amount of this contract is decreased by $4,560.00 to §22,968,00.

Continued

Excapt us provided harein, all terms and condttions of the document referencad in flem SA or 10A, as heretofwve changed, remains unchanged and in full forca end effect.
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Doris B, Kessler

168. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 188 U STATE%% M 16C. DATE SIGNED
. d Z@ L0g+T1/2011

{Signature of parson sutharized o sign} {Sigasture of camn;ﬁg omoe;
NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous sdition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescrived by G5A
FAR (48 CFR) 8§3.243


http:22,968.00
http:4,560.00
http:dOcun.nt
http:4,560.00
http:amandm.nt

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

CONTINUATION SHEET| -p5 - 10-0078/0003 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRAGTOR
CUR LADY OF THE LAKE HOSPITAL INC
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A} {B) {Cy (D) (E) (F}
TOTRL QTY FOR ITEM #3: 6,000/EA
Change Item 0003 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount}:
0003 NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY -1200 [EA 3.80 ~4,560.00

REPORTS.

MINIMUM QTY: 1.800
MAXIMUM QTY: 4,000

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

NEN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FURM 330 (4-80)
Bpensored by GEA
FAR {48 CFR) 63,110




